Race Date
October 06, 2022

Waseca XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 2939 Kaleb Sharp
2 2 2963 Cole Stencel
3 3 3016 Isaac Feldkamp
4 4 2982 Dante Jubarian
5 5 3017 Joe Feldkamp
6 6 2942 Nick Weedman
7 7 9963 Ricky Cordova
8 8 2680 James Hoisington
9 9 2945 Seth Young
10 10 2803 Jackson Reb
11 11 2973 Devon Nelton
12 12 2941 Jake Warden
13 13 2937 Andrew Norberg
14 14 9582 Owen Beardsley
15 15 9422 Ethan Amundson
16 16 2922 Logan Bohlsen
17 17 2966 Noah Ziegler
18 18 2969 Jacob Karl
19 19 2384 Carson Cramer
20 20 3036 Addison Sampson
21 21 3018 Tristan Godwin
22 22 2955 Caisen Hollerich
23 23 2987 Michael Pichotta
24 24 3044 Luke Canhill
25 25 2921 Brodie Barrett
26 26 3023 Tyler Jellum
27 27 2981 Grant Fitterer
28 28 2915 Trent Ta
29 29 2978 Colbey Duchnowski
30 30 2956 Rylan Hollerich
31 31 3052 Woyatt Jans
32 32 3054 Alexander Kleve
33 33 2985 Colin Mechtel
34 34 3030 Bobby Mortensen
35 35 2972 Conner Nelson
36 36 3026 Cade Kalbow
37 37 2993 Cole Walters
38 38 2968 Samuel Christensen
39 39 2971 Jackson McGannon
40 40 2961 Julius Schneider
41 41 2957 Kunkel Jonathan
42 42 3059 Gavin Marinenko
43 43 3049 Carter Hoehn
44 44 2949 Robert Borden
45 45 2994 Isaak Worm
46 46 3058 David Lamp
47 47 3051 Carson James
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Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Team

Jordan

Maple River
Waseca

Tri-City United
Waseca

Jordan

Faribault

Faribault

Jordan

Faribault

New Richland-H-E-G
Jordan

Jordan

Faribault

Faribault

Jordan

Maple River

New Richland-H-E-G
Faribault

Waseca

Waseca

Maple River

Tri-City United
WEM/JWP

Jordan

Waseca

Tri-City United
Faribault

Tri-City United
Maple River
WEM/JWP
WEM/JWP

Tri-City United
Waseca

New Richland-H-E-G
Waseca

Tri-City United

New Richland-H-E-G
New Richland-H-E-G
Maple River

Maple River
WEM/JWP
WEM/JWP

Maple River

Tri-City United
WEM/JWP
WEM/JWP

Time Pace

16:19.3 3:16/K
16:23.7 3:17/K
17:05.9 3:25/K
17:17.5 3:28/K
17:28.0 3:30/K
17:46.7 3:33/K
17:47.8 3:34/K
17:47.9 3:34/K
17:55.5 3:35/K
17:55.9 3:35/K
18:12.1 3:38/K
18:18.6 3:40/K
18:22.6 3:41/K
18:24.7 3:41/K
18:28.4 3:42/K
18:30.6 3:42/K
18:37.6 3:44/K
18:38.1 3:44/K
18:39.2 3:44/K
18:57.4 3:47/K
19:00.9 3:48/K
19:01.4 3:48/K
19:04.2 3:49/K
19:10.5 3:50/K
19:10.6 3:50/K
19:10.7 3:50/K
19:13.0 3:51/K
19:14.6 3:51/K
19:18.7 3:52/K
19:21.6 3:52/K
19:41.9 3:56/K
19:48.6 3:58/K
19:52.0 3:58/K
19:53.0 3:59/K
19:58.6 4:00/K
20:02.8 4:01/K
20:13.7 4:03/K
20:16.1 4:03/K
20:22.7 4:05/K
20:24.1 4:05/K
20:40.9 4:08/K
20:45.9 4:09/K
20:49.4 4:10/K
21:53.0 4:23/K
22:08.7 4:26/K
22:16.1 4:27/K
23:28.4 4:42/K

10/06/2022 05:41:58



Waseca XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5000m
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Jordan Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 17:44.6

1 2939 Kaleb Sharp 12 1 1 16:19.3 16:19.3 0:00.0
2 2942 Nick Weedman 12 6 7 17:46.7 34:06.0 1:27.4
3 2945 Seth Young 11 9 16 17:55.5 52:01.5 1:36.2
4 2941 Jake Warden 11 12 28 18:18.6  1:10:20.1 1:59.3
5 2937 Andrew Norberg 12 13 41 18:22.6  1:28:42.7 2:03.3
6 2922 Logan Bohlsen 9 (16) (57) 18:30.6  1:47:13.3 2:11.3
7 2921 Brodie Barrett 9 (25) (82) 19:10.6  2:06:23.9 2:51.3
Team - Faribault Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 18:05.0

1 9963 Ricky Cordova 12 7 7 17:47.8 17:47.8 0:00.0
2 2680 James Hoisington 11 8 15 17:47.9 35:35.7 0:00.1
3 2803 Jackson Reb 12 10 25 17:55.9 53:31.6 0:08.1
4 9582 Owen Beardsley 11 14 39 18:24.7  1:11:56.3 0:36.9
5 9422 Ethan Amundson 11 15 54 18:28.4  1:30:24.7 0:40.6
6 2384 Carson Cramer 10 (19) (73) 18:39.2  1:49:03.9 0:51.4
7 2915 TrentTa 12 (28) (101) 19:14.6  2:08:18.5 1:26.8
Team - Waseca Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 18:20.6

1 3016 Isaac Feldkamp 10 3 3 17:05.9 17:05.9 0:00.0
2 3017 Joe Feldkamp 12 5 8 17:28.0 34:33.9 0:22.1
3 3036 Addison Sampson 12 20 28 18:57.4 53:31.3 1:51.5
4 3018 Tristan Godwin 10 21 49 19:00.9 1:12:32.2 1:55.0
5 3023 Tyler Jellum 10 26 75 19:10.7  1:31:42.9 2:04.8
6 3030 Bobby Mortensen 11 (34) (109) 19:53.0 1:51:35.9 2:47.1
7 3026 Cade Kalbow 12 (36) (145) 20:02.8  2:11:38.7 2:56.9
Team - Maple River Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 18:45.7

1 2963 Cole Stencel 12 2 2 16:23.7 16:23.7 0:00.0
2 2966 Noah Ziegler 12 17 19 18:37.6 35:01.3 2:13.9
3 2955 Caisen Hollerich 8 22 41 19:01.4 54:02.7 2:37.7
4 2956 Rylan Hollerich 10 30 71 19:21.6  1:13:24.3 2:57.9
5 2961 Julius Schneider 9 40 111 20:24.1  1:33:48.4 4:00.4
6 2957 Kunkel Jonathan 12 (41) (152) 20:40.9  1:54:29.3 4:17.2
7 2949 Robert Borden 11 (44) (196) 21:53.0 2:16:22.3 5:29.3

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com 1 10/06/2022 05:42:03



Race Date

October 06, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Tri-City United

Team Score (places):

2982
2987
2981
2978
2985
2993
2994
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Team - New Richland-H-E-G
Team Score (places):

2973
2969
2972
2968
2971
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116

Dante Jubarian
Michael Pichotta
Grant Fitterer
Colbey Duchnowski
Colin Mechtel

Cole Walters

Isaak Worm

141

Devon Nelton
Jacob Karl

Conner Nelson
Samuel Christensen
Jackson McGannon

Team - WEM/JWP

Team Score (places):

3044
3052
3054
3059
3049
3058
3051
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172

Luke Canill
Wyatt Jans
Alexander Kleve
Gavin Marinenko
Carter Hoehn
David Lamp
Carson James

Waseca XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Overal
Grade Place

12 4

12 23
9 27
9 29
8 33
12 (37)

9 (45)

9 11
9 18
12 35
12 38
7 39
10 24
8 31
10 32
10 42
10 43
12 (46)

10 47)

2
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

4
27
54
83

116

(153)

(198)

Finish Position

11
29
64
102
141

Finish Position

24
55
87
129
172
(218)

(265)

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:57.1

17:17.5
19:04.2
19:13.0
19:18.7
19:52.0
20:13.7
22:08.7

6

17:17.5
36:21.7
55:34.7
1:14:53.4
1:34:45.4
1:54:59.1
2:17:07.8

0:00.0
1:46.7
1:55.5
2:01.2
2:34.5
2:56.2
4:51.2

Average Time: 19:29.6

18:12.1
18:38.1
19:58.6
20:16.1
20:22.7

7

18:12.1
36:50.2
56:48.8
1:17:04.9
1:37:27.6

0:00.0
0:26.0
1:46.5
2:04.0
2:10.6

Average Time: 20:03.3

19:10.5
19:41.9
19:48.6
20:45.9
20:49.4
22:16.1
23:28.4

19:10.5
38:52.4
58:41.0
1:19:26.9
1:40:16.3
2:02:32.4
2:26:00.8

0:00.0
0:31.4
0:38.1
1:35.4
1:38.9
3:05.6
4:17.9
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